
 

Auswertung  
Landesmeisterschaft 2017 

RAG - Schießsport 

 
 

Name Vorname Kurzwaffe Langwaffe Gesamt Platz 

Nowack Ronny 277 251 528 1 

Harms Jochen 251 264 515 2 

Spindler Rudi 240 272 512 3 

Gießel Joachim 261 244 505 4 

Jandera Michael 274 225 499 5 

Heise Anja 244 252 496 6 

Stoos Christoph 244 244 488 7 

Siefert Dominique 236 232 468 8 

Jordan Dr. Martin 237 226 463 9 

Dohm Wolfgang 207 253 460 10 

Gayde Frank 247 210 457 11 

Rennspieß Peter 208 247 455 12 

Heepen Jan Martin 223 221 444 13 

Fitz Stephan 233 205 438 14 

Imken Gert 222 215 437 15 

Möller Carola 198 237 435 16 

Kazuch Karl 257 163 420 17 

Wosny Hubert 179 238 417 18 

Bädecker Rüdiger 213 182 395 19 

Pohl Thorsten 211 175 386 20 

Lichte Hartwig 203 182 385 21 

Hille Jens 232 147 379 22 

Marwede Kai 231 124 355 23 

Albers Marc 148 206 354 24 

 



ZF - Gewehr 

Name Vorname Gesamt Platz 

Spindler Rudi 139 1 

Andresen Jörg 137 2 

Rennspieß Peter 134 3 

Gayde Frank 133 4 

Harms Jochen 132 5 

Leister Michael 131 6 

Lichte Hartwig 129 7 

Plisko Alexander 128 8 

Siefert Dominique 126 9 

Stoos Christoph 125 10 

Kazuch Karl 125 11 

Nowack Ronny 124 12 

Möller Carola 118 13 

Gießel Joachim 118 14 

Jordan Dr. Martin 117 15 

Hille Jens 107 16 

Albers Marc 98 17 

Lönnecke Kristian 98 18 

Lütjen Kim-Andre 93 19 

Pohl Thorsten 83 20 

Meyer Marco 67 21 

Potratz Sven 65 22 

Köster Tim 46 23 

Critelli Gianfelix 30 24 

Dohm Wolfgang 8 25 

Marwede Nicole 8 26 

Heise Anja 0 27 

 



Kurzwaffe 

Name Vorname Gesamt Platz 

Nowack Ronny 277 1 

Jandera Michael 274 2 

Gießel Joachim 261 3 

Kazuch Karl 257 4 

Meyer Marco 257 5 

Helmke Thomas 254 6 

Hinrichs Michael 253 7 

Harms Jochen 251 8 

Potratz Sven 250 9 

Gayde Frank 247 10 

Stoos Christoph 244 11 

Heise Anja 244 12 

Lönnecke Kristian 243 13 

Lütjen Kim-Andre 243 14 

Spindler Rudi 240 15 

Jordan Dr. Martin 237 16 

Siefert Dominique 236 17 

Fitz Stephan 233 18 

Hille Jens 232 19 

Fritz Christoph 232 20 

Marwede Kai 231 21 

Heepen Jan Martin 223 22 

Imken Gert 222 23 

Szymanski Raphaela 217 24 

Evers Holger 214 25 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Vorname Gesamt Platz 

Bädecker Rüdiger 213 26 

Pohl Thorsten 211 27 

Menger Michael 209 28 

Rennspieß Peter 208 29 

Dohm Wolfgang 207 30 

Köster Tim 204 31 

Lichte Hartwig 203 32 

Möwius Frank 202 33 

Knoblauch Stefan 200 34 

Mehrtens Holger 199 35 

Möller Carola 198 36 

Pingel Michael 195 37 

Seidel Frank 183 38 

Nickel Marcel 182 39 

Wosny Hubert 179 40 

Riedel Daniel 169 41 

Urban Heinz-Günter 163 42 

Albers Marc 148 43 

Ahland Eva-Maria 144 44 

Marwede Nicole 127 45 



Langwaffe 

Name Vorname Gesamt Platz 

Spindler Rudi 272 1 

Harms Jochen 264 2 

Dohm Wolfgang 253 3 

Heise Anja 252 4 

Nowack Ronny 251 5 

Rennspieß Peter 247 6 

Müller Matthias 247 7 

Gießel Joachim 244 8 

Stoos Christoph 244 9 

Wosny Hubert 238 10 

Möller Carola 237 11 

Siefert Dominique 232 12 

Jordan Dr. Martin 226 13 

Jandera Michael 225 14 

Heepen Jan Martin 221 15 

Imken Gert 215 16 

Gayde Frank 210 17 

Albers Marc 206 18 

Fitz Stephan 205 19 

Lichte Hartwig 182 20 

Bädecker Rüdiger 182 21 

Löffler Benjamin 177 22 

Pohl Thorsten 175 23 

Kazuch Karl 163 24 

Hille Jens 147 25 

 


